West Plains Car Club
December 2022
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Next Meeting
The next meeting of the West Plains Car Club will be the Cristmas Dinner and will be held
at Rubydoo's on Thursday December 1st, We will eat dinner at 6:00 P.M. Rubydoo's is at
9420 County Road 9190 which is off ZZ highway, about 4 miles out. Dinner will be $15.50
each person payable to Stacey.

There will be a gift exchange you may participate in. The amount to spend on a gift is
changed this year to $15-$20 with female and male style gifts seperated.

Last Meeting
The November meeting was held at Kentucky Fried Chicken on Thursday, November 3rd.

The Cristmas Dinner and the Trunk or Treat event was discussed.

The winner of the Feature Car Picture was Caroline Durham. The winner of the $10.00
Door Prize was Robert Estes. The name drawn for the $50.00 Progressive Drawing was
Janet McClure. She was present, so the amount to be given away at the February Meeting
will be $10.00. There will be no January meeting of the West Plains Car Club, but a January
newsletter will be in the mail..

Other Events
December 10th is the West Plains Christmas Parade. The theme this year is "Christmas
Memories" The parade starts at 4:00 P.M. It will start at the corner of Porter Wagoner Blvd.
and Webster Avenue. The parade travels down West Main St. goes around the square and

ends at the corner of East Main St. and St. Louis St. The Car Club members who wish to
participate should meet at the Durham Limber parking lot at 3:00 P.M. Line up for floats
and other participants will be begin after 1:00 P.M. at the corner of Webster and
Pennslyvannia avenues, a block north of West Main St.



Karter Bray
Elizabeth Smith
Teresa Talley
William Belt
Greta Grisham
Courtney Grisham
John Wilson
Toy Stanley
Donna Langston
Jan McGoldrick
Greg Sweet
Donnie Clark
Kevin Bray

Ted Hoverson

November Birthdays

11-3

11-6

11-7

11-10
11-11
11-13
11-17
11-19
11-21
11-22
11-23
11-26
11-28
11-30

Tom McGoldrick
Don Tyger

Sarah Grisham
Patrick Nacey
Phil Hanson
Charles VonAllman
Elaine Durham
Phillip Grisham
Caroline Durham
Amanda Cotton
Ann Owen
Wendy Dixon
Mary Clark

~ November Anniversaries

John & Kimberly Woodworth 11-2

Jack & Donna Langston
Jay & Jeanine Mautner

Dixon Dental Lab, Inc.

6874 US Hiway 160 E.
West Plains, MO 65775

255-1040
Toll Free 877-220-2627

Ron Dixon

Ron Dixon, Jr.

11-19
11-30

11-5

11-6

11-8

11-10
11-12
11-14
11-18
11-20
11-22
11-23
11-25
11-27
11-29



December Birthdays

Paula Sykes 12-4

Dalton Grahm 12-14
Mary Goolsby 12-20
Ron Franks 12-25
Jennifer Sweet 12-25
Alanna Temple 12-31

Nella Crabtree
Ron Eagleman
John Grisham
Betty Haroldson
Tyler Allen

December Anniversaries

Dennis & Elizabeth Smith
TJ & Alanna Temple
Tom & Betty Lewallen
Rodney & Candi Ford
Randy & Michelle Miller

Dixon Dental Lab, Inc.

6874 US Hiway 160 E.
West Plains, MO 65775

255-1040

Toll Free 877-220-2627

Ron Dixon

Ron Dixon, Jr.

12-10
12-11
12-17
12-20
12-24

12-12
12-14
12-21
12-25
12-31
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Dave Walters

Classic Chevy Club of Springfield
1390 North Rockingham Ave.
Nixa, MO. 65714
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BioMedica® iervices, LLC

George Reini.oldt, CBET
Medical Equipr ent Specialist

SCHWEGMAN % STOREHOUSE

502 W. Broadway St.
West Plains, MO 65775

Travis Dixon

Store Manager 4931 County Road 8920

B8 \Vest Plains, MO 65775

| 417-257-8293
Fax 417-256-0094
gbr@centurytel.net

Phone (417) 256-4941
Fax (417) 256-3892
travisd@schweg.com
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